
SCHEDULE - PORT COLBORNE CANADIENS
spring 2022 / SUNDAY TIER 4 (D)

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 27, 22 0 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

0 FARLO JRS 2:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Mar 30, 22 2 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

0 TORONTO RED BULLZ 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Apr 03, 22 2 TORONTO WARRIORS 6 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Apr 09, 22 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 4 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Apr 10, 22 2 FERDA HACKS 1 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 20, 22 0 FARLO JRS 3 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Apr 24, 22 0 TORONTO RED BULLZ 4 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, May 01, 22 3 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

1 TORONTO WARRIORS 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, May 07, 22 A SF 1 4 TORONTO RED BULLZ 8 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, May 08, 22 A SF 2 4 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

1 TORONTO RED BULLZ 2:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, May 08, 22 A-SF 0 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

1 TORONTO RED BULLZ OT 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


